
1 .q> vihuv]«n nnimim iqT?mnß i
840-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Februaiy 28, 1998

THURS APR 9 -10AM 352 N
Jennersville Rd .West Grove,
PA Annual Consign Sale, trac-
tors, trucks & farm equip By S G
Lewis & Sons, Inc Wolgemuth
Auction, 717-656-2947

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication THUR APR 9- 10AM #llO Rt
202 - 31 - 2 mi S of Flemmgton,
NJ next lo Toyota Dealership
Big grain (arming & machinery,
4WD, combine tractor, big
tillage By Kusler Farms Col
F R Daniel Aucfs Inc

SAT SAT 4 -11AM From Red
Lion square, take Rt 74 S 5 mi
Turn L to Craley Rd for 1 mi to
sale on R, Southern York Co
PA Tractors, skid loader com-
bine, farm equip cars, truck &

misc By Donald L Taylor Rick
Foreman & Ralph Brenneman
Aucts

ville turn to Voqansville Rd to
2nd house on L, Earl Twp Lane
Co , PA 1-1/2 sty 4 bdr brick
house, furniture, antiques, books
mowers& tools, & misc By Lizzie
H Wenger Estate Aaron E Mar-
tm Auction Service

THURS APR 9-12 Noon Mid-
dleburg Livestock Auct Sis , Inc
Middleburg, PA Dairy Sale
Clarence Shirk &John Shirk
Owners 717-837-2222WED APR 8 -10AM Wolge-

muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct .

SUN APR 5 - 7 Renmngers
Mkl, Rt 61, Schuylkill Haven
PA Lawn & Garden Auction
Kenneth F Hartranft, Auct 717-
385-4662

THURS APR 9 - IPM 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle,
PA State gradedfeeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc ,
717-249-4511WED APR 8 - 7 30PM Four

States Livestock, Exit 29 off I-70,
Hagerstown, MD Feeder Cattle
Sale 301-733-8120

THURS APR 9-2PM Dry Wells
Rd , Quarryville, PA Take Rt
472 S of Quarryville app 1 mi,MON APR 6 -10AM 100 W

Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Diflenbach Auction
Inc AUCTIONTUBS APR 7 - 548 Alexander
Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket. Inc. 717-249-4511

BAREVILLE EIRE CO
211 E. Main St.

(east of Lancaster along Rt. 23)
Sat, March 7, 1998 at 9am

Cars • Furniture • Antiques *

Good clean household items •

+ much more
1993 Lincoln Continental Executive 4 Dr.
Dark Blue Loaded; 1986Volvo 240 DL Wagon
5 Dr. Estate car 1 owner only 17,400 Miles;
1986 Dodge Cargo Van, 318 V 8 engine; 1975
Ford R-350 dualwheel truck with enclosed 12
Ft. Alum. bed.

(Btchto[d Good food
mUHtma by Auxiliary

AU-2176L
717-397-9240

TUBS APR 7-11AM Woodhull,
Steuben Co, NY Complete Dis-
persal, dairy herd & machinery
Mr & Mrs Dennis Payne Pirrung
Aucts, Inc
TUES APR 7 - 7 15PM West-
minster Livestock Auction
Hagerstown, MD Feeder Cattle
Sale 410-848-9820
TUES APR 7- 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , 717-249-
4511
WED APR 8 - Chambersburg
PA Complete milking herd &

heifer dispersal 150 milking am
mals & 100 Heifers By Harold E
Wideson Klmg’s Aucts Inc
717-789-3883
WED APR 8-9 30AM From Rt
23 btwn New Holland & Bare

public=

Auction
FRIDAY

MARCH 6,1998
10:00AM.

>EL ESTATE
6.9 ACRE COUNTY REAL ESTATE
BOLD GOODS COLLECTIBLES TOPI[QUSEI

LOCATION Rt 2 Jonestown, Union Twp Leb Co , Pa Prom traffic light at
Rt 72 in Lickdale IT 3 1/2 miles to Moonshine Rd

, Rt 443

left I 8 miles to lane on right across from Camp Bashore From
Indiantown Qap, Asher Mine Rd E 4 miles on Rt 443 to lane on
left

6 9 acre country real estate w/3 bedroom aluminum sided ranch style house

w/attached 1 car garage Full basement w/garage area Lots of mature trees
8r stream thru property Land mostly pasture and a hay field Various frame
outbuildings

Real estate to be offered at 12 00. 10% down payment auction day w/balance
due at settlement within 45 days Inspection by calling 865-6708 Legal infor-
mation by Attorney C V HENRY 274-3644

Auction by
LILLIAN E. CASSEL &

ROSEMARIE BELL P.O.A.
.HARRY H.BachmanUiutfUJiiakiiu*)*

138 College Avenue,
Annville, Pa 17003
(717) 867-1809

GOODVILLE FIRE CO.
CONSIGNMENT AUCTION

LAWN & GARDEN TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT

FORMERLY PIEFFER HILL
CONSIGNMENT A UCTION

NOW ACCEPTING
CONSIGNMENT ITEMS TO

LIST ON SALE BILL
RESPOND BY MARCH 23

SALE DATE APRIL 18,1998
STARTING AT 9:00 AM

Contact No. 717-445-4040 - Fire Co.
717-445-5103 & 717-656-4268

turn L to Dry Wells Rd , go 1 mi to
land on left Valuable real estate,
13 4 acresprime farmland, Lane
Co By Anna B Hostetler Estate
Kreider. Kline & Good, Aucls

Berks Co, PA 91 acre farm
w/1050 stone home, 5 acre land
tract, modern farm equip,
antiques, guns, trains, tools & Hh
goods By Esta B Readmger &

THURS APR 9-6PM Canaser-
aga, NY John Munson Farm
Auction of Immaculate Machin-
ery' Pirrung Aucts , Inc Wav-
land, NY

the late Earl B Readmger Den-
msF & Tracy L Wagner, Aucts
FRI APR 10 - 9AM Al Starr
Bldg , Willow St, PA Along Rt
272 N thru Willow St 3 restored
JD tractors, 1951 M, 1941 B
Styled & 1939 L, Carpenter tools
&Hh goods By Paul & Lois
Dagen Kreider, Kline & Good,
Aucls

THURS APR 9 - 6PM 253 S
Reamstown Rd, Ephrata, Lane
Co PA Real estate, 1-1/2 sty
house &lrg storage bldg By Irvin
H & Barbara Zimmerman Kline,
Kreider & Good, Aucts
THURS APR 9-630PM Timo-
mum MD Stale Fair Ground MD
Holstein Assn State Sale For
catalogs or info Bob & Eric Knut-
sen. 410-658-6325

SAT APR 11-67 Brittany Lane,
Dillsburg, PA Consignment Auc-
tion, tractors, (arm equip , lawn
mowers, cars, power tools, hand
tools & much more' For info 717-
432-2165 WeirG Ryder, Auct

THURS APR 9 - 7 30PM
Lebanon Fairgrounds, Lebanon,
PA Spring Promise Show Calf
Sale Harry Bachman Auct

SAT APR 11 - Lebanon Valley
Lvst Mkt, 1 mi E of Fredencks-
burg, PA along Rt 22 Work, dri-
ving & riding horse sale Consign
welcome, 717-866-5783 Keith
Byers & Gerald Hoover. AuclsFRI APR 10 - 9AM Beaver

Creek Rd Rockland, Twp,

CUMBERLAND VALLEY
PRODUCE AUCTION

Annual Farm Machinery & Tool Sale
MARCH 5,1998 @ 9:00 AM

Consignments Welcome
Deadline for Advertisement Feb. 24, 1998

Cumberland Valley Produce Auction is located 4
miles Nof Shippensburg, PA Take Rt. UN to
Koser Rd. Auction 1/2 mile. No junk please.
MACHINERY; Toyota 5,000 lb Forklift, LP
Gas, JD 494 Corn Planter, LG 30 ft Elevator, NI
36’ Elevator, IH 40’ Elevator, NH 27 Blower, IH
400 Cyclone Air C D , IOT IH R G,, 7T Grove
R.G ,6 Ft Jeep Snow Plow, IH 710 4 Bottom
Auto Reset Plow, IH 45 Vibershank 8 Ft F C ,

Dion 4 Part Silage Blower, Kool’s Blower, Gchl
600 Chopper, Case 224 Garden Tractor. 12 Ft AC
Field Cultivator, G H Zero Turn Mower, 16 Ft
Lamco Forage Wagon w/Roof, IH 12’ Field Cult 3
pt, Feed Blower, Forage Wagon/Rear Unload ,JD
14 It Tandem W/D, Corn Drag NH 311 Baler

w/70 Thrower, Good Condition, NH 492 Haybme,
Good Cond, 16 Ft Wagon w/Sides, 8 Ft
Cultipacker, JD 640 Hayrake, 12 Ft Vibrashank
Field Cult ; NH 489 Haybme. JD 325 Auto Reset
Plow. JD FB 13 Boot Gram Drill, JD 4 Row
Platclcss CP, JD 1240 Platelcss CP , White 508
Spring Auto Reset Plow, 455 IH 4 Row CP; NH
Grass Head, IH 720 Corn Head, IH 720 Grass
head, 2 Flat Bed Wagons, Hay Conditioner, 10Ft
Brill Cultipacker w/3FI Pups, Case IH 600
Blower, NH 30 Ft Hay & Corn Elevator, NH #8
Forage Wagon, 550 Oliver Forklift 4000 lb, (2) JD
KBA Transport Disc, IH Gram Drill, Towmotor
4000 lb Forklift (as is), Essicks Vibratory Walk
Behind Roller, Dion 3 Beater Forage Wagon
w/Roof, Meyer’s Forage Wagon 3 Beater w/Roof;
CB-1000 Gehl Choper Tandem Axle Electronic
Control, HA 1000 6 Ft Grass Head, TR 3038
Corn Head, Good Condition, Paypck Forage
Blower, Silomatic 295 Mixer Wagon, White 3-
Bottom Plow, 20 H P. Hustler 72" Zero Turn
Mower, Bin Wagon; Bin Wagon w/Hydrauhc
Gram Auger; Pequea 760 Rake Inverter Hydraulic
Pick-Up Lift, Fox Forage Wagon; N.I Forage
Blower, Economy Garden Tractor; Little Giant
Elevator; J.D 3 Pt Hitch 3 Bottom Plow; 675
N H. Manure Spreader; 710 I.H. 4 Bottom Auto
Reset Plow, A.C. Field Cultivator, J D. 2500 4
Bottom Auto Reset Plow; N H. 770 Hay Head;
J D Hydraulic Bale Thower; Gravity Bin Wagon,
J D Corn Planter; Ford Mower 3 pt. Hookup w/7
Ft Cutting Bar, Cultivator 2-Row 3 pt. Hook-up,
VECHILES: 1990 Dodge Maxi-Van
Construction Van, Heavy Duty Ladder Racks,
Towing Package.
TOOLS: New Milwaukee & Makita Power
Tools Example Hammer Drills, Circular Saws,
Impact Wrenches, Jigsaws, Creamo’s Tool Outlet,
and Many More 1
MISC.: 25 1000 Frcestall, Fence Post, Lg
Richey Watcrer, 5 Sm Richey Walcrer, Shop
Heatci, IH Auto Reset Plow Parts, 3T Shop Lilt,
Locust Parts, 12x14 Ft Shed w/Eleclnc and
Insulated, 3 Pt Scraper, Wooden Chopper
w/Engme, Energy Free Watcrer, Case Skid
Loader Bucket, Shaver Post Driver Three-Point
Hookup, Air Tight Forced Air, Wood & Propane
Combo Furnace, Skid Loader Wheels w/Rubber,
(2) 12x12 Overhead Doors, (60) New Produce
Bins, 4 HP Air Compressor, (10) Bicycles All
Si/cs, New & Used Tools All Kinds, 110-220
Amp Generator, 4xB Tag Along Trailer, 2 Seated
Mcnnonite Carnage w/Hydraulic Brakes Rubber
& Lights, 3 Delta Valve Milker w/New Type
Pulsator And New Superllow View Claw,
Peerless Rollcrmill Pat/ Barncleaner Drive Unit,
(2) 42" Wmdmastcr Fans (Greenhouse), 140 Ft
Poly Ventilated Tube w/Fan, Replacement Glass
16x24”, 6x6x10 Chamlink Dog Kennel, 12

Produce Bins, Irrigation Pipes 18 pc 4”-20’, 15
pc 4”-30’, 31 pc 6”-30’, 20 4” Suckerhne, 7-1/2
H P Kubota Pump 4x4 400 Gal a Minute, 100
Gal Cenlnfical Pump w/Suckerlme 4”, New Tin
Rooting, Electric Cement Mixer, 18 Bushel Poly,
Feed Cart, Like New

Machinery Will Start 12:00 Sharp!
Rick Foreman, Auctioneer AUII63L

George Baldwin, Auctioneer AG001304/L
Phone (717) 530-5007 or (717) 776-4602

William H. & Ida B. Worst Douts Estate
PUBLIC SALE

of
POWER SHOP EQUIPMENT

HAND TOOLS
OLD MONKEY WRENCHES

MISC. FARM ARTICLES
SAT., MARCH 7,1998 AT 9:00 A.M.
Loc 1168Scenic Trail, Drumoie, Lancaster Co . PA
(Dn Take Rt 272 about 2 1/2 mile south of Buck Turn
right at Valley View Restaurant (Chestnut Level Rd ) Go
to stop sign & turn right onto Rivei Rd, then left onto
Scenic Tiail to sale )

Food b\ Ml Zion Method/u Chinch
William W. Campbell, Esquire
Campbell, Gibble & Gardner, P.C.
Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

Sale By

William H. & Ida B. Worst Douts Estate
John W Douts, Exec

FARM EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

EARLY LISTING
Accepting Consignments Daily

Donald Scheese
369 Cohansey-Friesburg

Road, Elmer, NJ
SAT, MARCH 7, 1998

9:00 AM Sharp
Location: 7 miles south of Pittsgrove
Circle (Route 40 & 77) take Route 635
South.
For Information Call: 609-769-4025 or
609-455-3462 Fax: 609-455-4417
TRACTORS: JD 8650, JD 4450 MFD, JD
4250 MFD, JD 4440, JD 4430, JD 3155
MFD, JD 2755, JD 920, JD 1520, JD 2030
w/Ldr., JD 2255 Orchard, JD 2510D, JD
3020D-SC, (2) JD 4020D, JD 850, AC
WD4S, Ford 7610, Ford 7600 w/cab, Ford
Jubilee, Ford 600, Ford BN, IH 70 Hydro, IH
806, IH Cub, IH 84 Hydro w/cab, Farmal 100,
Farmal AV, Farmal Super AV, Farmal Super
A, Kubota L29SDT w/ldr, (2) MF 1135 w/cab,
MF 1105, MF 275, MF 255D, MF 30
LAWN MOWERS: JD 935 Front Mount
Mower, White 1655 Riding Lawnmower, Cub
Cadet 1440 (Like-New)
ANTIQUE TRACTOR JD 80, JD R, JD 40
HC w/Cult, JD 60, JD 520, JD 620 Standard,
JD LA, Oliver 1900 w/GM Diesel, Oliver 550,
Oliver 88, Co-op 40
COMBINES: JD 6620 Hydro w/15’ Flex-
head, MF 510 D w/chopper, Massey 1144
Cornhead
TRUCKS & TRAILERS: Machinery Trailer,
1979 F-350 Ford Truck w/17’ Roll-back, 1978
Ford L-8000 w/3208 CAT, 10.00-20 Tires, air
brakes; 1996 Bison sth Wheel Stock Trailer,
1987 COE Double Bunk Freightliner 425
CAT Good Cond., wA/Vet-line
TILLAGE EQUIPMENT: Massey 820 Disk,
Krause 18’ Disk, IH 490 Disk, JD 400 Rotary
Hoe, 1,2, 3,4, 5, or 6 bottom plows, Brillion
Cultipackers and Cultimulchers, Underferth
Rolling Harrow II 20’, Chisel Plows, 2,4, and
6 row Cultivators
PLANTERS AND RAINDRI ,LS: JD 4 row
dry feet. 7000 Planter, JD 6 row dry fert. 7000
Planter, JD 750 No-Till Drill w/Dolly, JD 8300
Drill

NH 851
Round Baler, Hay Rakes, Assort. Wagons,
Gravity Wagons

lATI 2”, 4”, 6” and 8" Irrigation Pipe
EQUIIMISi ANE NT: l5OB JD

Mower, JD 146Loader, 3 pt. Scraper Blades,
3 pt. Box Blades, 3 pt. Post-Hole Diggers,
Sub-Soilers, 3 pt. Mowers, 8’ & 10’
Landlevelers
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT: Bobcat
Skidsteer, Case W-208 Ford 550, Ditch
Witch Trencher, Case 580 K 4WD Cab w/Ex-
Hoe
Terms & Conditions: Full settlement must
be made on auction day by Cash or Good
Check. Buyers not known to the auctioneers
or owner will need certified funds or a current
letter of credit from your bank. Auction held
rain or shine. Everything Sells As Is/Where
Is/No Guarantees. Not responsible for acci-
dents. Any announcements made auction
day take precedence over all advertising.
Items listed are subject to prior sale, as we
buy, sell and trade daily.

Lunch Available


